Allegato B)

ELENCO ROTATORIE

R-numero ID Localizzazione
1 VIA BELGIO / verso Via Wagner (Le Magnolie)
2 VIA XX SETTEMBRE/ VIA DON GIOVANNI VERITA’/COPERNICO
6 VIA FRANCIA / VIA INGHILTERRA
13 VIALE DEL PARTIGIANO/VIA TERRACHINI (LATO NORD)
13b VIALE DEL PARTIGIANO/VIA TERRACHINI/VIA PAPA GIOVANNI
16 VIA MORANDI / VIA RUINI (fronte centro comm.le Ariosto)

20B VIA DEL PARTIGIANO / VIA TURRI

24 VIA RIVOLUZ.D’OTTOBRE/VIA CANALINA
27 e 28 VIA HIROSHIMA/HIROSHIMA/VIA NAGASAKI
31 VIA RUINI/ VIA RUINI
46 VIA GONZAGA / VIAFERRI
47 VIA GONZAGA / VIA NOBEL
50 VIA LENIN - VIA BEETHOVEN - VIA DEGLI AZZARRI
53 VIA MAZZACURATI / VIA PARISOLI
54 VIA PARISOLI / VIA LAMBRAKIS
56 VIA PICCARD / VIA KENNEDY
57 VIALE MORANDI-RUINI -VANINI
59 VIA PARISOLI / VIA GABELLI
64 VIA MASACCIO / ALDO MORO
68 VIA GORIZIA / VIA DEI TEMPLARI
70 VIA FERRARONI / VIA ADIGE
72 VIA GALILEI / VIA KENNEDY
74 VIA PIACENTINI / VIA LUXEMBURG - VIA BASSO
76 VIA CAVALLOTTI / VIATEGANI/ VIA BATTELLI
83 VIALE PARISOLI / VIA PINCELLI
85 VIA PATERLINI / VIA BORSELLINO
96 VIA EINSTEIN/VIA O. PINCELLI

106 VIA ANNA FRANK / VIA M.RI DI CERVAROLO a DUE MAESTA’
107 VIA GHIARDA / VIA STROZZI / VIA SAN RIGO

108 VIA FREDDI / VIA TIRABASSI

112 VIA CASORATI / VIA LAMA



119

120
125

126

132
142

159
163
A-1
A-41

VIALE MARTIRI DI PIAZZA TIEN AN MEN (ingresso centro comm.le
MaxiGross)

VIA F.LLI CERVI / VIA PLAUTO

VIA SETTEMBRINI / VIALE DAVOLI / VIALE CADUTI IN MISSIONE DI
PACE

VIA DAVOLI / VIA PAMPARI (Mulino)

1
VIA DEI GONZAGA/VIA BARCHI/VIA BREVINI

VIA FREDDI / VIA GIOVANARDI

VIA EINSTEIN / VIA MAZZACURATI
VIA KEPLERO / VIA CARDANO / VIA LIEBIG

AIUOLE INTERSEZIONE P.LE TRICOLORE/PORTA SAN PIETRO
AIUOLE XX SETTEMBRE INTERSEZ.VIA F.LLI MANFREDI/CISALPINA



